MAIN COURSE
THALIS

Vegetables Thali

(Dal Tadka, Paneer, Seas.Veg, Curd, Rice, Roti(4),
Salad, Papad, Gulab Jamun)

Rajasthani Thali

(Kadhi, Aloo Pyaz, Gutta, Zeera Rice, Chhach, Missi
Roti(4), Salad, Papad, Gulab Jamun)

Sarang Palace Special Thali

(Dal Makhni, Paneer, Dum Aloo, Raita, Rice, Roti(4),
Salad, Papad, Gulab Jamun With Ice Cream)

COMBO MEALS

Dal Makhani With Pudhina Parantha 300
Paneer Makhani With Lachha Parantha 300
Biryani With Raita 300

Chholey/ Rajma With Rice 300

ITALIAN MAIN COURSE CHINESE MAIN COURSE

Cheese Pizza 300 Vegetable Choupsey
Onion,Capsicum, Tomato Cheese Pizza 325 Vegetable Chowmein
Chilli Garlic Cheese Pizza 325 Chilli Garlic Noodles
Mushroom Cheese Exotic Pizza 325 Egg Chowmein

Pasta in Red Sauce/White Sauce 325 Veg Fried Rice/ Egg Fried Rice/ Mushroom
Fried Rice

Veg Manchurian (Dry/Gravy)

CURD/PAPAD/SALAD

Plain Curd
Pudina/Mint/Boondi Raita
Mix Veg Raita

Pineapple Raita

Roasted Papad

Masala Papad

Green Salad

Onion Salad/Tomato Salad




MAN COURSE | &

INDIAN DELICACY
Rajasthani Gutta

Paneer Butter Masala Jodhpuri Struff Tomato 290
Kadhai Paneer Rajasthani Kadhi 240
Palak Paneer Jaipuri Aloo Pyaz Ki Sabji 250
Mutter Paneer

Chilly Paneer (Dry/Gravy)
Shahi Paneer

Kashmiri Dum Aloo
Navratan Korma

Green Peas Mushroom Curry
Pindi Channa Masala

Mix Vegetable

Vegetable Zhal Frazy

Baked Vegetable

Aloo Zeera

Aloo Gobhi Masala

Aloo Mutter

Malai Kofta BOTIZS/PWNDIIW BREADS

Egg Bhuriji ,
Egg Curry Tawa Roti 25

Chilly Potato(Dry/Gravy) Butter Roti 10
" pal Tadka Missi Roti/ Junglee Roti

RICE/BIRYANL/PULAO/KHICHADI

Plain Rice 170

Zeera Rice 180

Peas/ Jaipuri/Veg Pulao 200
Kashmiri Pulao 220
Vegetable Biryani 220
Egg Biryani 230
Khichadi/ Daliya 250

Dal Makhani Plain Parantha
Dal Mrlhi Palak Lachha /Pudina Parantha

Sarang g Spa_cial
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OTARTERS/BAR-BE-QUE

Chicken Tikka (6 Pcs.)
Tangari Kabab (2 Pcs.)
Tandoori Chicken( 4 Pes.)
Seekh Kabab (4 Pcs.)

Dry Mutton (4 Pcs.)
Chicken Tikka Roll (2 Pes.)
Fried Chicken (4 Pcs.)
Afghani Chicken (4 Pcs.)
Mutton Seekh Roll (2 Pcs.)

MUTTON (IN GRAYY)

Rogan Josh
Keema Masala
Rajasthani Meat
Handi Meat
Rara Meat
Muton Masala

350
350
300
350
400
350
310

320
350

440
440
440
440
500
460

CHICKEN (IN GRAYY)
Chicken Curry 440
Chicken Masala 510
Kadhai Chicken 460
Chicken Tikka Masala 460
Chicken Manchurian 440
Chilli Chicken 460
Chicken Rogan losh 440
Chicken Hyderabadi 460
Butter Chicken 440

BIRYANI
Chicken Biryani 350

Mutton Biryani




International Mains: Pan Asian (Choose any one)

Chinese: Chilli Potato, Chilly Paneer, Veg Manchurian, Veg Noodles

Italian: Veg. Exotic Pasta (Red / White / Pink Sauce) Plain Pizza Veg
Extravaganza /Peppy Paneer/ Farm Fresh Garden Pizza

Salads & Condiments
Green salad, Papad & Pickle

Indian Breads
Tawa Roti & Lachha Parantha shall be served

\
_Sweet Treats: Desserts (Choose any lwn)

~Gulab Jamun with Ice Cream
.'{--Mijtka Kulfi
ylce Cream Sundae
‘Brownie with Hot Chocolate Sauce & Ice Cream
Spongey Rasgulla

E,;-Impurtant things to note:
- w We procure fresh ingredients & we prepare Fresh Food as per

your choices, please choose your food as per our menu and inform 88
one day prior.
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- @ It's a 7 course food menu & unlimited, We want you to taste &
enjoy everything from beginning to end. so we will Serving small
to medium quantities of each item. If you want a refilling of
certain item, please feel free to ask waitor.

' {

W |f you feel that certain item is not upto your liking, please feel free
to speak to our Chef anytime during your experienc & we shall be
happy to customise it as per your taste buds.

¥ One more extra item can be added in Indian / International
Main Course selection price is 500 per extra dish per couple,
if it's a group booking upto 6 person the price for extra one
dish is 1000.

¥ We do not pack Left Our food.

¥ We don't serve non veg items on Tuesday.



DESSERTS

Matka Kulfi 170
Vanilla/Strawberry Ice Cream 170
Butter Scotch/Chocolate Chips Ice Cream 230
lce Cream Sundae 290
Hot Gulab Jamun (2 Pcs.) 170
Hot Gulab Jamun with Ice Cream (1 Pcs. Each) 230
Brownie with Chocolate Sauce & Ice Cream 230

BREAKFAST - (7:30am To 10:30am)

Aloo Parantha with Pickle and Curd (1 Pcs.) 170
Gobhi Parantha with Pickle and Curd (1 Pcs.) 170
Paneer Parantha with Pickle (1 Pcs.) 200
Aloo Bhazi with Puri 290
Toast with Butter and Jam (4 Pcs.) 90
Vegetable Poha/Vegetable Upma 170
Boiled Egg (2 Pcs.) 120

120
170°

Omlette Plain
Omlette Masala
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INDIAN : MAIN COURSE
SABZI - VEG.

Paneer Butter Masala 340

lKadhai Paneer 340

Palak Paneer 340

Mutter Paneer 340

Shahi Paneer 400
IKashmiri Dum Aloo 340
Navratan Korma 400

Green Peas Mushroom Curry 290

Pindi Chana Masala 290

Mix Vegetable 290
Vegetable Zhal Frazy 290

Aloo Zeera 230

Aloo Gobhi Masala 290

Aloo Mutter 260

Malai Kofta ' 400

Dal Tadka = | . 290

Dal Makhani; ¥ NS 10,
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DESLVIDIESHI

STARTERS

Peanut Masala

Paneer Pakoda

Spring Roll

Hariyali Kabab

Peri Peri Fries with Mayonnaise Dip
Honey Chilli Potato

Cheesy Nachos with Salsa Dip
Cheese Toast

Cheesy Veg Tacos

Veg Enchillda

SANDWICHES/MAGGI

Vegetable Sandwich (Non grilled)
Aloo Pyaaz Grilled Sandwich

Vegetable grilled Cheese S‘and\(u:h

!
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Cheese Maggi > ‘g '*

230
290
340
290
230
290
290
230
400
400

170
200
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INTERNATIONAL :
MAIN COURSE

CHINESE

Vegetable Chowmein

Chilli Garlic Noodles

Veg Fried Rice

Veg Manchurian (Dry / Gravy)
Honey Chilly Potato

Chilli Paneer (Dry / Gravy)
Chilli Potato (Dry / Gravy)

ITALIAN
Cheese Plain Pizza

Farm Fresh Garden Pizza

Peppy Paneer Pizza

Pasta in White / Pink Sauce
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345
345
345
400
290
400
400

300
400
420
400



SABZI -

Chicken Curry
Butter Chicken
Kadhai Chicken
Chicken Biryani
Rogan Josh

NON VEG

460
460
480
460
575

RICE/ROTI/RAITA/SALAD/PAPAD

Plain Rice

Zeera Rice
Vegetable Pulao
Vegetable Biryani
Tawa Roti
Butter Roti

Plain Parantha
Lachha Parantha
Plain Curd

Mix Veg Raita
Pineapple Raita
Roasted Papad
Masala Papad
Green Sayzﬁcl

170
230
250
300
25
35




BEVERAGLES

COLD BEVERAGES

Virgin Mojito / Mango Mojito / Strawberry Mojito 170

Juice (Canned) 170

Fresh Lime Soda 120

Fresh Lime Water 90

Lassi Sweet / Salted 120

Cold Drink ( 250 ml) 50

Ice Cream Shake (Strawberry / Chocolate) 200

Cold Coffee with Ice-Cream 230

Mineral Water 40
- HOT BEVERAGES

Ready Made Tea 50

Masala Chai i 70

Readymade Coffee -+ 80

Plain Milk LAY i X 90

/ , '
soups ‘@ X §
Cream of Tomato Soup ' 230

230

Hot and Sour Sou
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3REAKFAST
BREAKFAST

Aloo Parantha With Pickle (1 Pcs.)
Gobhi Parantha With Pickle (1 Pes.)
Mix Vegetable Parantha With Pickle (1 Pcs.)
Paneer Parantha With Pickle (1 Pcs.)
Aloo Bhazi With Puri

Toast With Butter And Jam (4 Pcs.)
Vegetable Poha

Vegetable Upma

Boield Egg(2pcs)

Omlette Plain

Omilette Masala

Cheese Omlette

Omlette With Mushrooms

Bread Pakora

Chee;:e Toast

Idli Sambhar (2pcs) 150
Chhola Batura 180
Maggi Plain 100
Masala Maggi 120
Vegetable Cutlet 200
Buffet Breakfast 200

1. GST APPLICABLE OM THE ABOVE PUBLISHED RATES, . BREAKEAST 7:30AM TO 09:30 AM

pfeppseglepil Aol - LUNCH 12:30PM T0 3:30 PM

PLACEMENT OF YOUR ORDERS. - SNACKS 4:00PM TO 7:00 PM.

4. ITEMS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY . DINNER T: TO 11:0C

5. DUTSIDE FOOD ITEMS ARE NOT AILOWED IN HOTEL i <
PREMISES,

6. DNCE ORDER PLACED WILL NOT BE CANCELLED.

7. ALL DISPUTES SUBJECT TO JAIPUR JURISDICTION AND AS PER

TERMS AND CONDITIONS MENTIONED ON WEBSITE.

. ITEMS ARE NOT INDENTICAL TO PICTURES USED.

9. RATES MAY CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

All day Menu

Images may be subject to copyright.




