## MAIN COURSE II

#### THALIS

Vegetables Thali	350	
(Dal Tadka, Paneer, Seas. Veg, Curd, Rice, Roti(4),		
Salad, Papad, Gulab Jamun)		
Rajasthani Thali	350	
(Kadhi, Aloo Pyaz, Gutta, Zeera Rice, Chhach, Missi		
Roti(4), Salad, Papad, Gulab Jamun)		
Sarang Palace Special Thali	370	
(Dal Makhni, Paneer, Dum Aloo, Raita, Rice, Roti(4).	0.0	

#### COMBO MEALS

Dal Makhani With Pudhina Parantha	300
Paneer Makhani With Lachha Parantha	300
Biryani With Raita	300
Chholey/Rajma With Rice	300

#### ITALIAN MAIN COURSE

Salad, Papad, Gulab Jamun With Ice Cream)

#### CHINESE MAIN COURSE

Cheese Pizza	300	Vegetable Choupsey	300
Onion, Capsicum, Tomato Cheese Pizza	325	Vegetable Chowmein	300
Chilli Garlic Cheese Pizza	325	Chilli Garlic Noodles	300
Mushroom Cheese Exotic Pizza	325	Egg Chowmein	300
Pasta in Red Sauce/White Sauce	325	Veg Fried Rice/Egg Fried Rice/Mushroom	250
		Fried Rice	300
		Veg Manchurian (Dry/Gravy)	0.000

#### CURD/PAPAD/SALAD

	A DEA
-	
5	

Plain Curd	110
Pudina/Mint/Boondi Raita	120
Mix Veg Raita	130
Pineapple Raita	160
Roasted Papad	40
Masala Papad	50
Green Salad	130
Onion Salad/Tomato Salad	100

## MAIN COURSE I



#### INDIAN DELICACY

#### RAJASTHANI DELICACY

NATURE OF THE PROPERTY.		Rajasthani Gutta	260
Paneer Butter Masala	290	Jodhpuri Struff Tomato	290
Kadhai Paneer	290	Rajasthani Kadhi	240
Palak Paneer	290	Jaipuri Aloo Pyaz Ki Sabji	250
Mutter Paneer	290		2.048
Chilly Paneer (Dry/Gravy)	290		
Shahi Paneer	290	RICE/BIRYANI/PULAO/K	HICHADI
Kashmiri Dum Aloo	290		2.2
Navratan Korma	290	Plain Rice	170
Green Peas Mushroom Curry	290	Zeera Rice	180
Pindi Channa Masala	260	Peas/Jaipuri/Veg Pulao	200
Mix Vegetable	290	Kashmiri Pulao	220
Vegetable Zhal Frazy	290	Vegetable Biryani	220
Baked Vegetable	260	Egg Biryani	230
Aloo Zeera	195	Khichadi/Daliya	250
Aloo Gobhi Masala	250		
Aloo Mutter	250		
Malai Kofta	290	ROTIS/PARANTHA/INDIA	N BREADS
Egg Bhurji	260		
Egg Curry	260	Tawa Roti	25
Chilly Potato(Dry/Gravy)	260	Butter Roti	30
Dal Tadka	240	Missi Roti/Junglee Roti	60
Dal Makhani	260	Plain Parantha	50
Dal Maharani Palak	250	Lachha / Pudina Parantha	60
Sarang Palace Special	350	Paneer Parantha	130
	1000	Cheese Parantha	200
		Stuff / Mix Veg Parantha	100
		Green Peas Parantha	100
		Aloo Gobhi Parantha	9 100
		Onion Parantha	100
		The second secon	



#### NON VEGETARIAN STARTERS & MAIN COURSE

#### STARTERS/BAR-BE-QUE

#### CHICKEN (IN GRAVY)

Chicken Tikka (6 Pcs.)	350	Chicken Curry	440
Tangari Kabab (2 Pcs.)	350	Chicken Masala	510
Tandoori Chicken( 4 Pcs.)	300	Kadhai Chicken	460
Seekh Kabab (4 Pcs.)	350	Chicken Tikka Masala	460
Dry Mutton (4 Pcs.)	400	Chicken Manchurian	440
Chicken Tikka Roll (2 Pcs.)	350	Chilli Chicken	460
Fried Chicken (4 Pcs.)	310	Chicken Rogan Josh	440
Afghani Chicken (4 Pcs.)	320	Chicken Hyderabadi	460
Mutton Seekh Roll (2 Pcs.)	350	Butter Chicken	440

#### MUTTON (IN GRAVY)

#### BIRYANI

Rogan Josh	440	Chicken Biryani	350
Keema Masala	440	Mutton Biryani	370
Rajasthani Meat	440		
Handi Meat	440		
Rara Meat	500		
Muton Masala	460		









	_	~ -	-	-	
				1)	TS
.,			١r	1	1
	_		_	1	

Matka Kulfi	170
Vanilla/Strawberry Ice Cream	170
Butter Scotch/Chocolate Chips Ice Cream	230
Ice Cream Sundae	290
Hot Gulab Jamun (2 Pcs.)	170
Hot Gulab Jamun with Ice Cream (1 Pcs. Each)	230
Brownie with Chocolate Sauce & Ice Cream	230
	1
BREAKFAST - (7:30am To 10:30am)	A
Aloo Parantha with Pickle and Curd (1 Pcs.)	170
Gobhi Parantha with Pickle and Curd (1 Pcs.)	170
Paneer Parantha with Pickle (1 Pcs.)	200
Aloo Bhazi with Puri	290
Toast with Butter and Jam (4 Pcs.)	90
Vegetable Poha/Vegetable Upma	170
Boiled Egg (2 Pcs.)	120
Omlette Plain	120
Omlette Masala	170

## INDIAN: MAIN COURSE

## SABZI - VEG.

Paneer Butter Masala	340
Kadhai Paneer	340
Palak Paneer	340
Mutter Paneer	340
Shahi Paneer	400
Kashmiri Dum Aloo	340
Navratan Korma	400
Green Peas Mushroom Curry	290
Pindi Chana Masala	290
Mix Vegetable	290
Vegetable Zhal Frazy	290
Aloo Zeera	230
Aloo Gobhi Masala	290
Aloo Mutter	260
Malai Kofta	400
Dal Tadka	290
Dal Makhani	310
Rajasthani Gutta	340
Jaipuri Aloo Pyaaz	300



# DESI VIDESHI

## STARTERS

Peanut Masala	230
Paneer Pakoda	290
Spring Roll	340
Hariyali Kabab	290
Peri Peri Fries with Mayonnaise Dip	230
Honey Chilli Potato	290
Cheesy Nachos with Salsa Dip	290
Cheese Toast	230
Cheesy Veg Tacos	400
Veg Enchillda	400

## SANDWICHES/MAGGI

Vegetable Sandwich (Non grilled)	170
Aloo Pyaaz Grilled Sandwich	200
Vegetable grilled Cheese Sandwich	290
Cheese Maggi	290



# INTERNATIONAL: MAIN COURSE

#### CHINESE

The state of the s	
Vegetable Chowmein	345
Chilli Garlic Noodles	345
Veg Fried Rice	345
Veg Manchurian (Dry / Gravy)	400
Honey Chilly Potato	290
Chilli Paneer (Dry / Gravy)	400
Chilli Potato (Dry / Gravy)	400

## ITALIAN

Cheese Plain Pizza	300
Farm Fresh Garden Pizza	400
Peppy Paneer Pizza	420
Pasta in White / Pink Sauce	400



## SABZI - NON VEG

Chicken Curry	460
Butter Chicken	460
Kadhai Chicken	480
Chicken Biryani	460
Rogan Josh	575

## RICE/ROTI/RAITA/SALAD/PAPAD

Plain Rice	170
Zeera Rice	230
Vegetable Pulao	250
Vegetable Biryani	300
Tawa Roti	25
Butter Roti	35
Plain Parantha	55
Lachha Parantha	80
Plain Curd	170
Mix Veg Raita	170
Pineapple Raita	230
Roasted Papad	60
Masala Papad	85
Green Salad	170



## BEVERAGES

## **COLD BEVERAGES**

Virgin Mojito / Mango Mojito / Strawberry Mojito	170
Juice (Canned)	170
Fresh Lime Soda	120
Fresh Lime Water	90
Lassi Sweet / Salted	120
Cold Drink ( 250 ml )	50
Ice Cream Shake (Strawberry / Chocolate)	200
Cold Coffee with Ice-Cream	230
Mineral Water	40
	E.

#### **HOT BEVERAGES**

Ready Made Tea	50
Masala Chai	70
Readymade Coffee	80
Plain Milk	90

## SOUPS

Cream of Tomato Soup	230
Hot and Sour Soup	230
Vegetable Soup	230



















